A % ',-'
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2022)

Appeared : 63 Passed : 27

SINo Rank College Roll No Result Remark

1 1 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 25640 Boichong Lotzem Pass
Education, Guwahati

2 2 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 25650 Silpi Sinha Pass
Education, Guwahati

3 3 CPMS College of Nursing, GAU 25668 Nirmola Sharma Pass
Guwabhati

4 4 CPMS College of Nursing, GAU 25667 Merry Chhetri Pass
Guwahati

5 5 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 25652 Victoria Lalringpui  Pass
Education, Guwahati

6 6 Arya Nursing College, GAU 25693 Minakhi Gogoi Pass
Changsari

7 7 AryaNursing College, GAU 25680 Dikshita Barman Pass
Changsari

8 8 Arya Nursing College, GAU 25678 Chandamita Das Pass
Changsari

9 9  Arya Nursing College, GAU 25697 Soyanika Senchowa Pass
Changsari

10 10 Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 25639 Anima Boko Pass

Education, Guwahati

11 11  Asian Institute of Nursing GAU 25647 Rafael Mary Lawai  Pass
Education, Guwahati

12 11  Arya Nursing College, GAU 25701 Zothanpari Pass
Changsari

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-VIII/Ex/2800 31 March 2023 _ Page1ofs



SINo Rank College

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

12

13

14

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

20

21

22

23

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

Roll No
GAU 25681

GAU 25638

GAU 25651

GAU 25672

GAU 25641

GAU 25686

GAU 25677

GAU 25664

GAU 25645

GAU 25644

GAU 25646

GAU 25643

GAU 25642

GAU 25648

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-VIII/Ex/2800 31 March 2023

Name Result Remark

Esther Pass

Thangbiaksang

Anang Pangkak Pass

Taku Nampi Pass

Anamika Phukon Pass

Chachai Ningshen ~ Pass

Lasimai Sungoh Pass
C. Lalruatkimi Pass
Khushbu Chetri Pass
Pratibha Taye Pass

Madhumita Tudu Pass

Rachel Ratan Pass
Lalrohlui Pass
Damon-| Phawa Pass
Runahi Shadap Pass

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2ofg




SINo Rank College

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-VIII/Ex/2800 31 March 2023

Sankar Madhab College of GAU 19767 Priyashi Das

Nursing, Panikhaiti

Asian Institute of Nursing
Education, Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwabhati

CPMS College of Nursing,
Guwahati

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Roll No Name Result

GAU 25649 Silgamchi T. Sangma Fail

GAU 21425 Lily Ahmed Fail
GAU 25654 Anya Kop Bini Fail
GAU 25656 Benny Sawin Fail

GAU 25657 Catherine Lalromawii Fail

GAU 25658 Chanda Damin Fail

GAU 25660 Dakmik Kadu Fail

GAU 25662 Ibalamonshisha Fail

Lymba
GAU 25663 Jaibone Pertin Fail
GAU 25666 Malsawmthangi Fail

GAU 25669 Shilpi Upadhaya Fail

GAU 25670 Tana Budri Fail

GAU 23673 Cherik D. Shira Fail

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Remark

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Sociology, Community Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education,
Introduction to Nursing Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to
Nursing Education, Introduction to
Nursing Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to
Nursing Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to
Nursing Education, Introduction to
Nursing Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Mental Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page3ofs



SINo Rank College

4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-VIII/Ex/2800 31 March 2023

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Roll No Name
GAU 23679 lla Subedi

GAU 25673 Ansuli Daimari

GAU 25674 Badasuklang Marba

Majaw

GAU 25675 Bhaygayrima

Bhuyan

GAU 25676 Binoty Basumatary

GAU 25679 Diksha Basumatary

GAU 25682 Gayatree Devi

GAU 25683 Huten Sofia Anal

GAU 25684 Irani Gogoi

GAU 25685 Kangkana Boruah

GAU 25688 Lushi Talom

GAU 25689 Mallika Neog

GAU 25690 Malsawmdawngkimi

GAU 25692 Mili Basumatary

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,

Introduction to Nursing Education

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page 4 of 5




SINo Rank College

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

Arya Nursing College,
Changsari

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

NEPNI College of Nursing,
Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Roll No
GAU 25695

GAU 25696

GAU 25699

GAU 25700

GAU 25702

GAU 25703

GAU 25704

GAU 25705

GAU 25706

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-VIII/Ex/2800 31 March 2023

Name Result

Priyanka Konch Fail

Rabia Basumatary  Fail

Swapna Devi Fail

Toyum Ngomdir Fail

Geetika Handique Fail

Hafiza Khatun Fail
Kiran Devi Fail
Mipi Chetia Fail
Rijumani Kalita Fail

Remark

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Sociology, Community Health
Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing,
Introduction to Nursing Education

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Sociology, Community Health
Nursing, Introduction to Nursing
Administration

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Fail in Community Health Nursing

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Pages5ofs



