

## SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNINVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF POST BASIC B.Sc. (NURSING) 2ND YEAR EXAMINATION (DECEMBER, 2022)

Appeared: 63 Passed: 27

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	1	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25640	Boichong Lotzem	Pass	•
2	2	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25650	Silpi Sinha	Pass	
3	3	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25668	Nirmola Sharma	Pass	
4	4	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25667	Merry Chhetri	Pass	
5	5	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25652	Victoria Lalringpui	Pass	•
6	6	Arya Nursing College, Changsari		Minakhi Gogoi	Pass	
7	7	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25680	Dikshita Barman	Pass	•
8	8	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25678	Chandamita Das	Pass	
9	9	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25697	Soyanika Senchowa	Pass	
10	10	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25639	Anima Boko	Pass	
11	11	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25647	Rafael Mary Lawai	Pass	
12	11	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25701	Zothanpari	Pass	-

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
13	12	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25681	Esther Thangbiaksang	Pass	
14	13	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25638	Anang Pangkak	Pass	-
15	14	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25651	Taku Nampi	Pass	•
16	14	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25672	Anamika Phukon	Pass	-
17	15	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25641	Chachai Ningshen	Pass	•
18	16	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25686	Lasimai Sungoh	Pass	-
19	17	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25677	C. Lalruatkimi	Pass	•
20	18	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25664	Khushbu Chetri	Pass	-
21	19	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25645	Pratibha Taye	Pass	•
22	20	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25644	Madhumita Tudu	Pass	
23	20	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25646	Rachel Ratan	Pass	
24	21	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25643	Lalrohlui	Pass	
25	22	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25642	Damon-I Phawa	Pass	
26	23	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25648	Runahi Shadap	Pass	•

Sl No	Rank College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
27	Sankar Madhab College of Nursing, Panikhaiti	GAU 19767	Priyashi Das	Passed appeared subject(s)	
28	Asian Institute of Nursing Education, Guwahati	GAU 25649	Silgamchi T. Sangma	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
29	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 21425	Lily Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
30	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25654	Anya Kop Bini	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
31	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25656	Benny Sawin	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
32	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25657	Catherine Lalromawii	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
33	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25658	Chanda Damin	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education
34	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25660	Dakmik Kadu	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Administration
35	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25662	Ibalamonshisha Lymba	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
36	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25663	Jaibone Pertin	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
37	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25666	Malsawmthangi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education, Introduction to Nursing Administration
38	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25669	Shilpi Upadhaya	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
39	CPMS College of Nursing, Guwahati	GAU 25670	Tana Budri	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing
40	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 23673	Cherik D. Shira	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	Rank College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
41	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 23679	lla Subedi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
42	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25673	Ansuli Daimari	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
43	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25674	Badasuklang Marba Majaw	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
44	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25675	Bhaygayrima Bhuyan	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
45	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25676	Binoty Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
46	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25679	Diksha Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
47	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25682	Gayatree Devi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
48	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25683	Huten Sofia Anal	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
49	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25684	Irani Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
50	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25685	Kangkana Boruah	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
51	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25688	Lushi Talom	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education
52	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25689	Mallika Neog	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
53	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25690	Malsawmdawngkimi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
54	Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25692	Mili Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SI No	Rank	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
55		Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25695	Priyanka Konch	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
56		Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25696	Rabia Basumatary	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Community Health Nursing
57		Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25699	Swapna Devi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Education
58		Arya Nursing College, Changsari	GAU 25700	Toyum Ngomdir	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
59		NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	GAU 25702	Geetika Handique	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
60		NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	GAU 25703	Hafiza Khatun	Fail	Fail in Sociology, Community Health Nursing, Introduction to Nursing Administration
61		NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	GAU 25704	Kiran Devi	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
62		NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	GAU 25705	Mipi Chetia	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing
63		NEPNI College of Nursing, Alikash, Hajo Road, Kamrup	GAU 25706	Rijumani Kalita	Fail	Fail in Community Health Nursing